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PLAYA DEL REY  |  $599,000
Top floor 1+loft w/view of pool. Granite kit counters, 
upgraded bath & laminate floors.
LUZETTE VIDAL  (805) 495-1048

PASADENA  |  $1,875,000
1040 Stoneridge Dr, 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms mid-
century modern home on a cul-de-sac.
AMY PONCE  (323) 702-7888

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,600,000
Sea Ridge Plan 4 with View!!! Great floor plan on quiet 
side of street. 3+4 w/ back yard.
AFROUZ NOSRATIAN  (310) 230-2489

MALIBU  |  $1,450,000
Stunning Mediterranean home w/ocean views, entire 
top floor master, expansive deck & yard.
DANIEL MOSS  (310) 600-6692

MALIBU  |  $1,695,000
Amazing Malibu retreat on over 25 acres w/ a self 
sustaining 1BD guesthouse & 2+2 cottage
SEAN LANDON  (424) 235-9249

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $4,280,000
English Tudor estate on 37,708sf of park-like grounds. 
6BR, 6BA, FR, office, 4 frpl, pool.
CAROL CHUA & DARRELL DONE  (626) 708-8022

HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST  |  $1,995,000
2866 Westbrook Ave.  OPEN SUN 2-5. Private NEUTRA 
Architectural 3 + 2 + studio.
RON  PAPILE  (818) 415-7966

HOLLYWOOD HILLS EAST  |  $1,399,000
Stunning traditional 3 BR & 3 BA home w/ hardwood 
floors, modern upgrades and amenities.
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

CHANNEL ISLANDS  |  $1,588,000
Huge water views, totally remodeled pvt. boat dock 
home.Trophy location.Call 805.312.7653
SHELDON BERGER  805-984-9777 X216

CALABASAS  |  $6,650,000
Gated Hidden Hills West Meticulously rebuilt & 
renovated. Over 9,000SF w/7 beds, 10 baths
ERICA FIELDS & TIFFANY COHEN  (818) 822-8835

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $4,850,000
1432 Lindacrest Dr. Modern Architectural Is Located 
Minutes From The Beverly Hills Hotel.
AOURI MAKHLOUF  (310) 777-6200

ARCADIA  |  $9,800,000
Magnificent Brand New Construction featuring 11,010 
SqFt of exquisite design and finishes.
ASH RIZK  (626) 393-5695

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $699,900
Adorable 3bd/2ba turn-key home located on a beautiful 
tree-lined street in Woodland Hills.
TAYLOR WHITLEY  (310) 488-1238

WESTWOOD  |  $910,000
Stunning, front facing, 3+2 single level unit w/updtd kit, 
laundry inside, 2 prkg spaces.
ANDREW SACKS  (310) 926-9844

TOPANGA  |  $4,200,000
Remarkable views from the ocean to the valley and only 
15 minutes from Calabasas & Malibu.
JOYCE REY & ARLENE RUTENBERG  (310) 345-3331

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,149,000
Renovated 3 bd, 4 ba. view + pool, sleek mid - century 
modern meets Hollywood regency
RUBINA HARTUNIAN  (818) 636-2638

SILVER LAKE  |  $3,995,000
Architectural landmark 9 unit building in prime Silver 
Lake. All townhouse units w/ 2+1.5.
RICK LLANOS  (323) 460-7617

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,495,000
Character rich 1 story 3+3 w/city light & mountain 
views. www.15126Encanto.com
BARRY DANTAGNAN  (818) 426-8677

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,750,000
853 21st St #102 | Architectural 2012 2BR/2.5BA 
condo. Quiet, bright, open. Rooftop deck.
LINDA LACKEY  (310) 899-3408

SANTA MONICA  |  $3,650,000
110 Ocean Park #502 | Stunning 2BR/2BA condo with 
ocean views and patio at Sea Colony III.
RANDI POLLOCK  (310) 699-1050

SANTA BARBARA  |  $11,500,000
Gated 5BD estate on 1.7 ac. Classic architecture with 
grand scale www.4410ViaEsperanza.com
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
NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real 
Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, 
and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

VALET PARKING | OPEN HOUSE TUESDAY MAY 2ND, 11-2PM

Breathtaking, unobstructed, straight-on jetliner 300’ city views from DTLA to the Ocean | Heart of the city location in the 
most convenient Bird Street enclave of the Sunset Strip - just below Trousdale’s famed Hillcrest Rim - 3 mins to Sunset, 
SOHO House, WEHO and Beverly Hills | majestically sited on a rare promontory lot | 5200sqft, 6BR+6BA, 3-car garage  
an impressive architectural statement with a magical ambiance overlooking the lights of LA.
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JUST LISTED AT $839,000 
LEASE $4,500/MO FULLY FURNISHED

kw® KELLER WILLIAMS BEVERLY HILLS

CLEAN AND CRISP DESIGNER UPDATED AND FURNISHED. THIS

IS A LARGE APPROX 1,300 SQ. FT. LIGHT AND BRIGHT CORNER

UNIT WITH ONLY ONE COMMON WALL. IT’S LOCATED IN A

SMALLER MID-CENTURY CONTEMPORARY BUILDING WITH A

POOL ON A QUIET BEVERLY HILLS STREET. A VERY LARGE ONE

BEDROOM WITH CONVERTIBLE DEN WITH 1.5 BATHS AND

OPEN LIVING ROOM AREA. NEW KITCHEN WITH UPDATED

APPLIANCES, CABINETS AND COUNTER TOPS. TASTEFULLY

FURNISHED AND READY TO MOVE RIGHT IN, THREE LCD TVS

AND WIFI AND GATED PARKING SPACE. VERY WELL RUN HOA

WITH NICE RESIDENTS. 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

MICHAEL EISENBERG 310.748.5410
E S TAT E  D I R E C TO R  /  TO P  G U N

kw/
ESTATE
R E S I D E N C E S

419 N. OAKHURST DRIVE 101 
B E V E R LY  H I L L S

MLSCaravan_419OakHurst.ME_M.Eisenberg_FullPage4cAd  4/25/17  12:37 PM  Page 1
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00949711 / 01810156 / 01317331

8584 Wonderland Avenue, Sunset Strip $1,195,000
Rare, one-of-a-kind Mid-Century Modern architectural remodeled 
turn-key home that literally transcends the ordinary “box.” 

3 BROKER’S OPEN HOUSES, MAY 2, TUES 11-2

2170 Mt. Olympus Drive, Sunset Strip $3,295,000
Sleek contemporary 4BD/4BA “loft-like” entertainer’s home w/pool & views in LA’s coveted Mount Olympus neighborhood above the 
Sunset Strip. This like new home is remodeled to perfection.

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

JUST REDUCED!

1778 N. Orange Grove, Sunset Strip  $1,795,000
Masterfully crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood Hills 
Spanish 3BD/3.5BA Villa w/ city views just above the Sunset Strip.

JUST REDUCED!

NEW LISTING!
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Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,  conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$1,999,999  |  23110 Canzonet Street, Woodland Hills  |  5BD/5BA 
S. Stillman/M. Kleinman  |  818.642.5567/818.448.9577

$1,799,000  |  3608 Cody Rd, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/2¾BA 
Fran Chavez  |  818.517.1411

$3,149,000  |  3026 Elvido Dr, Upper Brentwood  |  4BD/4½BA 
Judy & Doug Ross  |  818.427.5991

$2,249,000  |  66 Tierra Cielo Ln, Santa Barbara  |  3BD/2½BA 
Team Scarborough  |  805.331.1465

$2,495,000  |  3808 College Ave, Culver City  |  Triplex 
Vahn Alexander  |  310.345.3378

$949,000  |  6450 Bryn Mawr Dr, Hollywood Hills  |  2BD/2BA 
Clay Hinrichs  |  818.314.1855

$3,995,000  |  17110 McCormick Street, Encino  |  6BD/8BA 
Cameron/Spitz  |  818.380.2151/818.817.4284

OPEN FRI 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,097,000  |  4215 Kingfisher Rd, Calabasas  |  4BD/3BA 
Dave Yobs  |  818.634.4840

$1,249,000  |  8584 Wonderland Ave, Sunset Strip  |  2BD/2BA 
St. James + Canter  |  310.704.4248 

$1,299,000  |  5915 Tuxedo Terr, Hollywood Hills  |  2BD/2½BA 
Holly Purcell  |  310.890.4023

$895,000  |  4748 La Villa Marina #H, Marina Del Rey  |  3BD/2½BA 
Paul Lupi  |  310.801.7579

$2,895,000  |  920 Westholme Avenue, Westwood  |  5BD/4BA 
Larry Young  |  310.777.2879

OPEN FRI 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
$2,895,000  |  3329 Club Dr, Cheviot Hills  |  4BD/3½BA 

Laurie Hudson  |  310.230.3754 

$1,295,000  |  3321 Greenfield Avenue, Mar Vista  |  3BD/2BA 
Keith Endow  |  310.722.2562
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11515 Thurston Circle 
Lower Bel Air

Open House
Tuesday, May 2
11–2 pm
Bristol Farms Lunch

More information available at
11515Thurston.com

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com 
CalBRE #00999537

Larry Young
Realtor® 
Luxury Properties Director

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537

Traditional Cottage

3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 2,012 Sq. Ft. Living Area | 16,569 Sq. Ft. Lot Size

Development Potential. Private & Secluded. Very Pretty Expansive Grounds.

Conveniently Seconds from Sunset Blvd. Two-Car Garage with Good Storage.

Warner Avenue School.

$1,569,000pr
op

er
ty

In
fo

rm
at

io
n
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920 Westholme Avenue 
Little Holmby

Open House
Tuesday, May 2
11–2 pm
Bristol Farms Lunch

More information available at
920Westholme.com

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com 
CalBRE #00999537

Larry Young
Realtor® 
Luxury Properties Director

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537

Stylish Mid-Century Modern

5 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 2,869 Sq. Ft. Living Area | 7,304 Sq. Ft. Lot Size

Functional & Fashionably Updated. Seamless Indoor/Outdoor Flow.

Great Room with Fireplace. Top-of-the-Line Social Kitchen. Master Suite.

Wonderful Entertainer’s Backyard. Pool.

$2,895,000

property
Inform

ation
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Licensed Real Estate Broker NY, NJ, FL, CA.  The Nest Seekers Beverly Hills office is owned by  a subsidiary of Nest Seekers LLC.  California BRE # 01934785. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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
in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice.  No statement is made as to accuracy of any description.  All measurements and square footages are approximae.  Exact 
dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer.  This is not intended to solicit property already listed.  Jenna Cooper CalBRE# 01352710 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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1945 S. Durango Avenue | Beverlywood

Nestled on a quiet, tree-lined street in beautiful Beverlywood, this newly remodeled 5BR+4BA home exudes sophisticated elegance. 
With approximately 3400 sqft, this 2-story gem features large living spaces and is flooded with natural light. Lower level includes 

open living room and dining area w/gorgeous bay window, separate family room, and eat-in kitchen w/custom cabinets and center 
island. Lower level also includes 2 bedrooms, 2 full bath. Upper level features 3 large bedrooms, 2 full bath + alcove/possible office 
area. Master suite is a dream w/huge walk-in closet and luxurious master bath w/2 separate sink vanities, shower and brand new 

spa tub. Backyard boasts large deck, inviting grassy yard, patio and detached 2-car garage. Extensive remodels include retrofitting 
foundation, fresh paint from top to bottom, refinished hardwood floors, updated HVAC, custom windows and LED lighting. Close to 

Beverly Hills, Century City and Pico/Robertson shops. Home is a MUST SEE and will go fast.

$2,195,000
5 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,364 SF

1945SouthDurangoAvenue.com

Jeremy Ives
310.858.1902

jeremyives@jeremyives.com

CalBre#: 01420214. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (0199168) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational 
purposes only. nformation is compiled from sources deemed reliable bu is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or wi call 310.230.5478

Open House 

Tuesday 5/2
11am–2pm

&
Sunday 5/7
1pm-5pm

compass.com jeremy@jeremyives.com 310.858.1902   jeremyivesgroup  jeremyivesrealtor
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M E R C E R V I N E

ADAM ROSENFELD 310.595.5915, KYLE GIESE 310.975.5838, STUART VETTERICK 214.668.3952 

388 SURFVIEW DR |  PACIFIC PALISADES
$ 4,995,000  | 5 BED 5 BATH 4,150 sq ft

JUSTIN NAOE 310.920.4445, GILAD SCHIOWITZ 917.748.3795

1060 PALMS BLVD |  VENICE
$ 3,650,000  | 4 BED 5 BATH 3,960 sq ft

STUART VETTERICK 214.668.3952

243 SURFVIEW DR |  PACIFIC PALISADES
$ 3,895,000  | 4 BED 3 BATH 2,916 sq ft 

OPEN TUE 11-2
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MERCERVINE.COM

calbre# 01978797 | AR 01918229 | KG 01915855 | SV 01984753 | JN 01855054  
GS 01977124 | SF 01950146 | CL 01836162

8124 W. 3rd Street, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90048

1420 LAUREL WAY |  BEVERLY HILLS
$ 13,995,000  | 4 BED 6 BATH 

ADAM ROSENFELD 310.595.5915, KYLE GIESE 310.975.5838

OPEN TUE 11-2

CO-LISTED WITH SUZI FARAJIANI 805.630.3894

2039 GRAMERCY PL |  LOS FELIZ
$ 3,650,000  | 4 BED 4 BATH 3,700 sq ft

COLEY LAFFOON 424.333.0282

1470 CARLA RIDGE |  BEVERLY HILLS
LEASE $ 35,000/Month  | 3 BED 4 BATH 3,443 sq ft
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310.720.3524 | JOSH@JOSHFLAGG.COM
JOSH     FLAGG

1394 CASIANO ROAD, BEL AIR
JUST LISTED

Offered at $3,995,000

An architectural masterpiece! Designed by award winning celebrity architect Robert l Earl 
AIA as his personal residence in 1963 . This mid-century masterpiece sits on approximately 
1/2 an acre with unobstructed views of the ocean, city, mtn and Getty Museum. Offering 
complete privacy, this residence is behind a long gated driveway leading to a large 3 
car motocourt. This stunning house features floor to ceiling glass windows bringing in an 
abundance of natural light. Originally restored Terrazo flooring . Sliding glass doors open 
to swimming pool and deck with 180 degree unobstructed views, perfect for entertaining.  
Gorgeous modern european style kitchen. 
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